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BIOLOGY
Department
Biology is the science that encompasses all living things on earth, from
bacteria to humans. The Biology Department offers essential biology
courses for transfer students, prerequisite courses for pre-nursing
and health occupations, students pursuing an AS degree, and general
education courses in life sciences.

Occupations

A biology degree can prepare students for a wide variety of rewarding
careers in occupations such as;

• Medical doctor
• Veterinarian
• Nurse
• Physician assistant
• Respiratory therapist
• Environmental scientist
• Epidemiologist
• Agricultural scientist
• Laboratory researcher
• Biomedical engineer

Contact Information
Division
Science and Engineering 
Building 1000 
Phone: (707) 256-7727 
Department Webpage (https://www.napavalley.edu/programs-and-
academics/divisions-and-departments/science-mathematics-and-
engineering/biology/) 
Division Webpage (https://www.napavalley.edu/programs-and-
academics/divisions-and-departments/science-mathematics-and-
engineering/)

Dean
Christopher Farmer 
Dean, Science & Engineering and Mathematics 
2277 Napa Vallejo Highway, 94558, Napa, CA 
Email: CFarmer@napavalley.edu

Administrative Assistant
M'Kormik Hamilton 
Administrative Assistant 
2277 Napa-Vallejo Highway, 94558, Napa, CA 
Email: MHamilton@napavalley.edu

Program Coordinator
Stephanie Burns, Ph.D. 
Professor, Biology 
2277 Napa Vallejo Highway, 94558, Napa, CA 
Email: SBurns@napavalley.edu (Sburns@napavalley.edu) 

Faculty
Daniel Clemens, Ph.D. 
Professor, Biology 
2277 Napa Vallejo Highway, 94558, Napa, CA 
Email: DClemens@napavalley.edu (Dclemens@napavalley.edu)

Bonnie Moore, Ph.D. 
Professor, Biology 
2277 Napa Vallejo Highway, 94558, Napa, CA 
Email: BMoore@napavalley.edu (Bmoore@napavalley.edu)

Alysia Thomas, Ph.D.  
Professor, Biology 
2277 Napa Vallejo Highway, 94558, Napa, CA 
Email: AThomas@napavalley.edu (Athomas@napavalley.edu)

Degrees and Courses
Degrees

• Natural Science (AS) (https://catalog.napavalley.edu/areas-of-study/
biology/natural-science-as/)

• Pre-Health Science (AS) (https://catalog.napavalley.edu/areas-of-
study/biology/pre-health-science-as/)

Courses
• Biology (BIOL) (https://catalog.napavalley.edu/courses/biol/)
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